
Gaston Virtual Academy - High School
Mon, Tues, 
Thurs, Fri

8:00 - 
9:00

9:00 - 
10:00

10:15 -
11:15

11:15 - 
12:00

12:00 -
1:00

1:15 - 
2:15

2:15 - 
3:15

Beth Phillips

Office 
Hours

English 10 English 9

Lunch 

English 10 
HN English 9

Office 
Hours

Payton Cole English 12 English 12 
HN English 11 English AP

Allison Dawson Math 3 HN Math 3 AP Calculus Math 4 & 
Math 4 HN

Christine Shifflet 8th Grade 
Math 1 

Math 1 & 
Math 1 HN

Foundations 
of Math 1 Math 2 HN

Melissa Holland Astronomy Chemistry & 
ChemHN Physical Sci Biology

Nina Johnson Earth/Env 
Sci Anatomy NC Wildlife Forensics

Rachel Drake AP US 
History

American 
History Psychology American 

History HN

Jonathan Wells Success 
101 Sociology 21st Cent 

Geography

African 
American 
Studies



Gaston Virtual Academy - Middle School
Mon, 
Tues, 

Thurs, Fri

8:00 - 
9:00

9:00 - 
10:00 

10:15 - 
11:15 

11:15 - 
12:00

12:00 - 
1:00

1:15 - 
2:15

2:15 - 
3:15

Jill Faille Office 
Hours ELA 6 ELA 7

Lunch

ELA 8 Office 
Hours

Small 
Group

Rebecca 
Sochaki

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours Math 6 Math 7 Math 8 Small 

Group

Britnee 
Reid 

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours Science 6 Science 7 Small 

Group

Laura Kiser Office 
Hours Office hours Social 

Studies 8
Social 

Studies 6
Social 

Studies 7
Small 
Group

Wednesday: All Secondary Teachers will be at Forest Heights and will be available for 
face to face help for students.



M T W Th F
Independent Work

Individualized Online Learning/ Offline Activities

Teacher Conference by 
Appointment

Teachers 
Unavailable

Teacher Conference by Appointment

Morning Meeting - Live Online

ELA
Live Online

ELA Student 
Learning Plan ELA 

Live Online

Instructional Videos/Small Groups/Independent Work

Math 
Live Online

Math Student 
Learning Plan

Math Student Learning Plan
Math 

Live Online

Instructional Videos/Small Groups/Independent Work

Science/SS
Live Online

Science/SS
Learning Plan

Science/SS
Live Online

Instructional Video/Small Groups/Independent Work

Lunch

Teacher Scheduled 
Flexible Small Group 

Instruction Teachers 
Unavailable 

Teacher Scheduled
Flexible Small Group Instruction

Individual Conferencing & 
Interventions Individual Conferencing & Interventions

Gaston Virtual Academy -- Elementary K-2 



M T W Th F
Independent Work

Individualized Online Learning/ Offline Activities


