Gaston Virtual Academy - High School

Mcb, TiYg, T\ifg, Ff]	8:00 - 9:00	9:00 - 10:00	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:00	12:00 - 1:00	1:15 - 2:15	2:15 - 3:15	THE STATE OF THE S
Beth Phillips	Office Hours	English 10	English 9		English 10 HN	English 9		9
Payton Cole		English 12	English 12 HN		English 11	English AP		
Allison Dawson		Math 3 HN	Math 3		AP Calculus	Math 4 & Math 4 HN		
Christine Shifflet		8th Grade Math 1	Math 1 & Math 1 HN	Lunch	Foundations of Math 1	Math 2 HN	Office	
Melissa Holland		Astronomy	Chemistry & ChemHN	Lunch	Physical Sci	Biology	Hours	
Nina Johnson		Earth/Env Sci	Anatomy		NC Wildlife	Forensics		
Rachel Drake		AP US History	American History		Psychology	American History HN		
Jonathan Wells		Success 101	Sociology		21st Cent Geography	African American Studies		

Gaston Virtual Academy - Middle School

Mcb, TiYg, T∖ifg, Ff]	8:00 - 9:00	9:00 - 10:00	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:00	12:00 - 1:00	1:15 - 2:15	2:15 - 3:15
Jill Faille	Office Hours	ELA 6	ELA 7		ELA 8	Office Hours	Small Group
Rebecca Sochaki	Office Hours	Office Hours	Math 6		Math 7	Math 8	Small Group
Britnee Reid	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Lunch	Science 6	Science 7	Small Group
Laura Kiser	Office Hours	Office hours	Social Studies 8		Social Studies 6	Social Studies 7	Small Group

Wednesday: All Secondary Teachers will be at Forest Heights and will be available for face to face help for students.

Gaston Virtual Academy -- Elementary K-2

	M	Т	W	T۱	F			
	IbXYdYbXYbh Wcf_ IbX] j]X i U`]nYX Ob`]bY LYUfb]b[/ OZZ`]bY AWh] j]h]Yg							
	TYUW\Yf CcbZYfYbWY Vm Addc]bh a Ybh	TYUW\Yfg UbUjU]`UV`Y	TYUW\	c]bh a Ybh				
///	Mcfb]b[MYYh]b[- L]jY Ob`]bY							
	ELA L] jY Ob`]bY	ELA ShiXYbh LYUfb]b[P`Ub	ELA L] j Y Ob`]bY					
		Ibghf i Wh]cbU` V]XYcg/S a U`` Gfc i dg/lbXYdYbXYbh Wcf_						
	MUh\ L]jY Ob`]bY	MUh\ ShiXYbh LYUfb]b[P`Ub	MUh\ ShiXYbh LYUfb]b[P`Ub MUh\ L]jY Ob`]bY					
Ibghf i Wh]cbU`V]XYcg/SaU``Gfc i dg/IbXYdYbXYbh Wcf_								
	SW]YbWY/SS L]jY Ob`]bY	SW]YbWY/SS LYUfb]b[P`Ub		SW]YbWY/SS L]jY Ob`]bY				
lbghf i Wh]cbU` V]XYc/S a U`` Gfc i dg/lbXYdYbXYbh Wcf_								
	LibW\							
	TYUW\Yf SW\YXi`YX F`YI]V`Y SaU`` Gfcid IbghfiWh]cb TYUW\Yfg		TYUW\Yf SW\YXi`YX F`YI]V`Y SaU`` Gfcid lbghfiWh]cb					
	lbX]j]XiU`CcbZYfYbW]b[& lbhYfjYbh]cbg	UbU jU]`UV`Y	lbX] j]X i	U` CcbZYfYbW]b[& lbh	Yf jYbh]cbg			

